Heavy Duty with
Superior Flow and
Versatility
Parker's Snap-tite 71 Series couplings
are designed for working pressures
up to 690 bar. Available in a variety
of materials and with a wide range of
body sizes.

Disconnect Pressures
71-3 C 4 - 4 F
Ordering Information
Material:
Blank = Steel, zinc trivalent plating
S = 316 Stainless Steel
SH = High Pressure Stainless Steel
Series:
71 = 1-1/2" & 2" Nipples Only
71-1 = 1-1/2" & 2" Couplers Only
71-3 = 1/4" thru 1-1/4" both
Coupling Half:
C = Coupler
N = Nipple
Coupling Body Size:
4 = 1/4"	 12 = 3/4"
6 = 3/8"	 16 = 1"
8 = 1/2"	 32 = 2"
End Fitting Size:
4 = 1/4"	 16 = 1"
6 = 3/8"	 20 = 1-1/4"
8 = 1/2"	 24 = 1-1/2"
12 = 3/4"	 32 = 2"
End Fitting Type:
F = Female NPTF
EF = Female SAE
RP = Female British Parallel BS2779
Autoclave cone & threaded fittings
available (consult QCDE)
Seals:
Standard Seal = NBR
V = FKM
E = EPDM
M = MHO
Options:
SL = Sleeve Lock
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing
Sweden AB
Quick Coupling Division Europe
Västra Skogsrovägen 1
54106 Skövde – Sweden
Phone	 +46 500 44 36 00
Fax 	 +46 500 44 36 20